
digiTHIN Q

THE LED 
SCREEN 
EXPERTS

ATTITUDE

ADAPTABLE 

ATTRACTIVE

SOLID PERFORMER

Reliability and adaptability,  

a system you can rely on to  

deliver a stunning screen - you  

can be confident it will deliver what it says on the tin.

Comes in 2 delicious flavours, 

500x250 & 750x250mm



 Q1830 Q2600L Q2600 Q3910HBL Q3910HB

 1.838 2.604 2.604  3.906  3.906

   SMD 3-in-1

 2020/Black 2020/Black 2020/Black 1921/White 1921/White

 272/136 288/96 192/96 192/64  128/64

 500 x 250 x 52 750 x 250 x 52 500 x 250 x 52 750 x 250 x 52 500 x 250 x 52

 0.125 0.1875 0.125 0.1875 0.125

 4.2 5.5 4.2 5.5 4.2

   140/140

   Indoor IP20/IP20

   All Front

 >600 >800 >800  >2720  >2720 

   110~240

 95 95 60 112 75

 203 203 203  240  240 

 507 507 507  600  600 

   NovaStar

   By special order

 

Maintenance Access  

 

PANEL SPECIFICATIONS

digiTHIN Q Series

750mm

500mm

FIXING ORIENTATION OPTIONS

LANDSCAPE PORTRAIT

500mm

250mm

750mm

250mm

750mm

500mm

250mm 250mm


